
 

 

FIEC & FPS meeting agenda 
 

Location:   Flandreau Public School 

Date:   January 16, 2018 

 

 

 

 
 
5:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
5:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
6:15pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:45 pm 

Agenda items 
 
Welcome/call meeting to order 
 
Introductions 
 
 
Old Business 

 Review of Title Programs 

 Test Scores  
 

  
 New Business   
 

 Review Report from Liz J. on Title VI 

 Interagency Agreement                 

 Impact Aid 
 
Questions or Concerns 
 
              
*Need to set next meeting date 
 
 
Quick recap and adjourn 

 
 
Cynthia J. 
 
 
 
 
 
Rick W. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


